Samsung TV • TracyLocke
210798  Studio# 211305
TV Spec Sheets
Sell Sheet  •  Invisible Connection
TSS210798_mch_sls_InvisibleConnection.indd
Print Code: –
Contact: Denise Thomas
Studio Artist: SB
Built At: 100%  •  Print Scale: None
4-Color Process:  Cyan,  Magenta,  Yellow,  Black
Placed Images:2018_Optional_15m_InvisibleCable 2.tif (CMYK;
1219 ppi; 24.6%)
Document Fonts:SamsungOne (800, 400), Samsung InterFace
(Regular)
5-10-2018 3:13 PM
2
Mech Trim: 8.5” x 11”
Mech Live: 8.25” x 10.75”
Mech Bleed:	8.75” x 11.25”
Final Trim: 8.5” x 11”
Final Live:	8.25” x 10.75”
Final Bleed:	8.75” x 11.25”
VG-SOCR85/ZA ONE INVISIBLE CONNECTION
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
KEY FEATURES
The One Invisible Connection Cable allows a single clutter-free power and data solution with sufficient length for setup
between the TV and the One Connect Box.
ONE INVISIBLE CONNECTION
Combined fibe  and power cable design
CLEAN LOOK
Avoid cable mess and clutter behind the TV
MODEL: VG-SOCR85/ZA
UPC CODE: 887276343679
DIMENSIONS (INCHES):
• CABLE LENGTH: 15m/49.2 feet
• CABLE THICKNESS: 0.2
• MOLDING PLUG SIZE (W x H x D): [TV] 1.89 x 3.34 x 0.44 ; [OC] 1.15 x 2.84 x 0.54
• SHIPPING (W x H x D): 11.22 x 10.83 x 2.36
WEIGHT (LB):
• CABLE: 1.57
• PACKAGE: 2.36
WEIGHTS AND MEASURES
• One Invisible Connection cable (8K compatible)
• Clutter-Free Clean Look
• 15m (49.2 ft) Extended Cable Length*
• Compatible With These 2018 & 2019 Samsung TVs:
S:8.25”
S:10.75”
T:8.5”
T:11”
B:8.75”
B:11.25”15m (49.2 ft)*
Extended length for custom installations
8K-COMPATIBLE
Compatible with 2018 and 2019 Samsung QLED 8K TVs
*This optional longer length cable is not designed to meet in-wall installation codes.
QN82Q900RBFXZA QN75Q900RBFXZA QN65Q900RBFXZA
QN55Q900RBFXZA QN82Q90RAFXZA QN75Q90RAFXZA
QN65Q90RAFXZA QN65LS03RAFXZA QN55LS03RAFXZA
QN49LS03RAFXZA QN43LS03RAFXZA QN85Q900RAFXZA